CARAFES
CASCATA CARAFE

- Ergonomic shape is easy to hold

Angled rim provides a drip-free pour

Larger sizes can be used for water, juice, or wine

All sizes have capacity marks for portion control

Smaller sizes are good for salad dressings, syrups,

single-portion drinks, and snack mixes

A green alternative to single-serve drinks

Snap-on, hinged lid fits .5-, 1-, and 1.5-liter carafes

Durable polycarbonate looks like glass
Dishwasher safe; NSF listed
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Prod No Description
Carafes
70900 A + Carafe - .25L
70901 A+ Carafe - .50L
70902 A + Carafe - 1.0L
70903 A ¢ Carafe - 1.5L
70905 A
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Hinged Lid for Cascata Carafe (fits 70901, 70902, and 70903) 02

NSF Listed products are designated with a A and may be prefixed with an N.
+ California Residents: Bisphenol A WARNING: See appendix A on page 409.
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Case Qty
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CARLISLE

FOODSERVICE PRODUCTS

List Price

$88.32
$145.32
$175.20
$220.56
$22.68
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