CARAFES



CASCATA CARAFE

- Ergonomic shape is easy to hold
- · Angled rim provides a drip-free pour
- Larger sizes can be used for water, juice, or wine
- All sizes have capacity marks for portion control
- Smaller sizes are good for salad dressings, syrups, single-portion drinks, and snack mixes
- A green alternative to single-serve drinks
- Snap-on, hinged lid fits .5-, 1-, and 1.5-liter carafes
- Durable polycarbonate looks like glass
- · Dishwasher safe; NSF listed





White(02)	Clear(07)

Prod No	Description	Color	UOM	Case Qty	List Price
Carafes					
70900 △ ♦	Carafe25L	07	CS	12	\$88.32
70901 △ ♦	Carafe50L	07	CS	12	\$145.32
70902 △ ♦	Carafe - 1.0L	07	CS	12	\$175.20
70903 △ ♦	Carafe - 1.5L	07	CS	12	\$220.56
70905 △	Hinged Lid for Cascata Carafe (fits 70901, 70902, and 70903)	02	CS	12	\$22.68